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Articles and Countries whence
imported. Bate of Duty. Total Quantities

imported.
Value of

Total
Imports.

Entered for
Home Consumption

on Importation
and ex Warehouse.

Estimated
Amountof Duty

payable.

Parcels Post—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

£
1,546
3,693

90
43
28
19

& £ s. d.

Sundry (small items)—Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

Various 5,419 1,100 0 0

3,533
6,496

364
87
57

150

2,564 0 0Various 10,687

TOTAL VALUE OI IMPORTS INTO NEW ZEALAND PROM A' STRALIAN COL'ONIES.
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

150,200
329,832
54,658
17,638

104
12,914

565,346
122,489 0 0

Grand Total of Import!
Total estimated Duty ]

i from Australia (inc
iayable on above

sluding Tasmania) ..
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