General Imports into the Colony of New Zealand for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899-continued.

Articles and Countries whence imported.	Rate of Duty.	Total Quantities imported.	Value of Total Imports.	Entered for Home Consumption on Importation and ex Warehouse.	Estima Amount of payabl	f Du	
Parcels Post— Victoria New South Wales		:	£ 1,546 3,693	£	£	s.	d.
Queensland South Australia Western Australia			90 43 28				
Tasmania	Various		5,419	••	1,100	0	0
Sundry (small items)— Victoria New South Wales Queensland South Australia Western Australia Tasmania		::	3,533 6,496 364 87 57 150				
	Various	••	10,687	••.	2,564	0	0
TOTAL VALUE OF Victoria			150,200 329,832 54,658 17,638 104 12,914		ONIES.		
Grand Total of Import Total estimated Duty		luding Tasmania)	565,346	••	122,489	0	0

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 23rd August, 1899. W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,425 copies), £25 15s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1899.

Price 9d.